
Lite Plan
Plus Plan

Annual Pricing

capability.worksales@capability.work (866) 943-6887

1 - 24 Seats

25 - 49 Seats

50 - 99 Seats

100 - 249 Seats

250 - 499 Seats

500+ Seats

$7.00

$6.30

$5.60

$4.90

$4.20

$3.50

Access 750+ Courses
Learning Management System
Technical Support
Branded Platform
User Management
Reports Management
Course Management
Classroom Training

1 - 24 Seats

25 - 49 Seats

50 - 99 Seats

100 - 249 Seats

250 - 499 Seats

500+ Seats

$10.00

$9.00

$8.00

$7.00

$6.00

$5.00

(Per seat per month)

*Price based on prepaying annually, pricing available quarterly (10% more) or monthly (20% more)

Access 750+ Courses
Learning Management System
Fully Managed Support
Branded Platform
User Management
Reports Management
Course Management
Classroom Training
Files Management
Forms Management
Qualifications Management


